
RANKING

 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2015

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2015

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 6  +280 M CN.PALMA DE MALLORCA E 21/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:39.67

1 000858712 MILLER VINCENT EUGENE ** 1935

2 041371643 FERRER GUARDIA BERNAT 1947

3 042984614 DE MIGUEL SEBASTIAN PEDRO 1958

4 000571170 GRANADOS AUMACELLAS JORGE 1936

2 CAT. 6  +280 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 12/12/2015 S.C. DE TENERIFE3:16.11

3 CAT. 6  +280 M CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA E 12/12/2015 S.C. DE TENERIFE3:24.61

4 CAT. 6  +280 M C.N. JEREZ - DKV E 21/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA3:31.25

1 015765634 LIZARRAGA TABERNA CARMELO 1949

2 045243471 LOPEZ PATIÑO-DIAZ DE HERR F. 1943

3 045042505 MESTRES MORALES MANUEL 1945

4 009598332 QUINTANA PRIETO JOSE JUAN 1936

5 CAT. 6  +280 M C. TENIS CHAMARTIN M 18/04/2015 T.CHAMARTIN MADRID3:57.77

1 050015690 LANDA GARCIA FRANCISCO JAVIER 1945

2 050273139 GALAN PEÑA JOSE LUIS 1949

3 005013828 PANIAGUA RAMIRO FRANCISCO 1947

4 000620345 REQUE CEREIJO JOSE ANTONIO 1938

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 6  +280 M CN.PALMA DE MALLORCA E 20/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:25.16

1 042984614 DE MIGUEL SEBASTIAN PEDRO 1958

2 000858712 MILLER VINCENT EUGENE ** 1935

3 041371643 FERRER GUARDIA BERNAT 1947

4 000571170 GRANADOS AUMACELLAS JORGE 1936

2 CAT. 6  +280 M C.N. METROPOLE M 21/11/2015 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:31.30

1 042625773 O´SHANAHAN ROCA MAURICIO 1942

3 CAT. 6  +280 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 12/12/2015 S.C. DE TENERIFE2:56.41

4 CAT. 6  +280 M C.N. JEREZ - DKV E 20/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:57.37

1 015765634 LIZARRAGA TABERNA CARMELO 1949

2 019387757 COSTA VALLS ANTONIO 1942

3 045243471 LOPEZ PATIÑO-DIAZ DE HERR F. 1943

4 009598332 QUINTANA PRIETO JOSE JUAN 1936

5 CAT. 6  +280 M CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA E 12/12/2015 S.C. DE TENERIFE3:01.95

6 CAT. 6  +280 M C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 20/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA3:32.69

1 000620345 REQUE CEREIJO JOSE ANTONIO 1938

2 050015690 LANDA GARCIA FRANCISCO JAVIER 1945

3 032340538 ALONSO DIAZ-TERAN JESUS 1946

4 005013828 PANIAGUA RAMIRO FRANCISCO 1947
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2015

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2015

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x200 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 C.N. SABADELL M 10/01/2015 VILANOVA I LA GELTRÚ15:41.76

1 390000525 GABARRO SANFELIU JOSEP 1947

2 033882487 BLANCA GALLEGOS ANTONI 1963

3 038970118 CASARRAMONA ENRICH JOAN 1939

4 389903378 CAPELL SEGURA JOAN 1931

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 6  +280 F C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 21/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA3:52.30

1 041930688 RODRÍGUEZ FUENTES MERCEDES 1937

2 042022108 LOPEZ GONZALEZ ESTHER 1955

3 042040686 ARANEGA BENITEZ ARANZAZU 1957

4 041765320 MARTINEZ DIAZ-FLORES AMPARO 1928

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 6  +280 F C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 20/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA3:27.63

1 041765320 MARTINEZ DIAZ-FLORES AMPARO 1928

2 041930688 RODRÍGUEZ FUENTES MERCEDES 1937

3 042022108 LOPEZ GONZALEZ ESTHER 1955

4 042040686 ARANEGA BENITEZ ARANZAZU 1957

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x200 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 C.N. SABADELL M 10/01/2015 VILANOVA I LA GELTRÚ18:43.38

1 038978496 SARABIA ABELLAN ANA MARIA 1939

2 038981418 FARRES AREVALO JOANA 1942

3 039021672 LLAMAS RAMIREZ MARI CARMEN 1953

4 038996582 MURILLO ALAS PAQUITA 1946

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 6  +280 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA3:43.69

1 041930688 RODRÍGUEZ FUENTES MERCEDES 1937

2 041896715 MANSO MARRERO JUAN JOSE 1939

3 042060493 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ JUDITH 1962

4 078404916 BOSSERT SCHWARZE INGOLF 1940

2 CAT. 6  +280 M C.N. JEREZ - DKV E 13/12/2015 JAÉN4:22.44

1 075735122 SANCHEZ BENITEZ M.D.C. 1948

2 075519318 ASENSIO ALCAIDE M.D.C. 1951

3 045042505 MESTRES MORALES MANUEL 1945

4 009598332 QUINTANA PRIETO JOSE JUAN 1936
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 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2015

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2015

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

3 CAT. 6  +280 M C. TENIS CHAMARTIN M 10/05/2015 M86 MADRID4:58.16

1 050393205 SAEZ TADEI ESTER 1944

2 016126360 GOMEZ ALDAMA ALBERTO 1935

3 005013828 PANIAGUA RAMIRO FRANCISCO 1947

4 024281851 SANGUINETTI DE LA TORRE M. 1951

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 6  +280 M CN.PALMA DE MALLORCA E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA2:38.41

1 042999681 SASTRE VICENS JUANA MARIA 1962

2 000858712 MILLER VINCENT EUGENE ** 1935

3 041375521 PALOU BASSA MARIA ISABEL 1947

4 000571170 GRANADOS AUMACELLAS JORGE 1936

2 CAT. 6  +280 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA3:12.57

1 078404916 BOSSERT SCHWARZE INGOLF 1940

2 041930688 RODRÍGUEZ FUENTES MERCEDES 1937

3 041896715 MANSO MARRERO JUAN JOSE 1939

4 042060493 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ JUDITH 1962

3 CAT. 6  +280 M C.N. JEREZ - DKV E 22/02/2015 PONTEVEDRA3:26.32

1 008429584 UNION GUISADO MANUEL 1943

2 075735122 SANCHEZ BENITEZ M.D.C. 1948

3 075519318 ASENSIO ALCAIDE M.D.C. 1951

4 009598332 QUINTANA PRIETO JOSE JUAN 1936

4 CAT. 6  +280 M C.N. MASTER MADRID M 10/05/2015 M86 MADRID3:55.11

1 050418298 DIEZ PERELLON BELEN 1958

2 037442502 TOSAT MARTI ANGEL-JUAN 1932

3 050304160 MONTENEGRO ZAFRILLA AVELINA 1961

4 035818255 DOMINGUEZ JUAN FRANCISCO 1927

5 CAT. 6  +280 M C. TENIS CHAMARTIN M 10/05/2015 M86 MADRID4:16.55

1 000620345 REQUE CEREIJO JOSE ANTONIO 1938

2 000385437 CASCANTE BURGOS ISABEL 1959

3 050015690 LANDA GARCIA FRANCISCO JAVIER 1945

4 050277772 KILCHENMANN BUCHI ANA ISABEL 1936
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